
Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.08 AG 9225 MARTINEZ VARGAS, ELOY ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor
09.12 AG 3919 LEYENDA POUSA, LIAM ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor
08.9 AG 9294 GUERRA AGRASAR, IAGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
09.29 AG 3493 GIL CAPELO, NICOLAS ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
09.1 AG 7918 MIGUEL ANDRÉS, UNAI ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
09.58 AG 7856 DOS REIS MARTINS, HUGO ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor
09.90 AG 2028452 MUIÑOS ORGE, XOAN ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
10.27 AG 2028451 OTERO DELGADO, YOEL ESP 12 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 11758 COVELO FRANCO, HUGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas
AG 2025847 ESTEVEZ VEIGA, DANIEL ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 12113 MALVAR SIMES, RUBÉN ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
AG 2024421 SÁNCHEZ BASTOS, IVO ESP 12 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2028450 TUCHE RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 12 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 10382 MOVILLA MARTINEZ, ARTAI ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 9990 PELETEIRO REMUIÑAN, RODRIGO ESP 15 At Rias Baixas
AG 12114 TOMÉ COSTAS, MANUEL ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.30 AG 2014375 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
10.00 AG 2025859 ORTEGA SEOANE, YAGO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2021498 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, HUGO ESP 9 At Rias Baixas
AG 2023373 CORUGUEIRA LIGERO, XOAN ESP 9 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2027706 DE MEDRANO BARREIRO, EDUARDO ESP 9 At Rias Baixas
AG 2027707 DE MEDRANO BARREIRO, MIGUEL ESP 9 At Rias Baixas
AG 2028722 LORENZO ANDUJAR, JANCER ESP 9 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 10359 TOUCEDO TORRES, DIEGO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
07.87 GA 480 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, LEO ESP 7 Atmo. Samertolameu
08.20 AG 2018478 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
08.54 GA 387 LOPEZ MOURE, ENZO ESP 7 Atletica Barbanza
09.35 GA 321 FERNANDEZ RIVERA, MATEO ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo
09.50 AG 2027578 BUELA PORTELA, MARTÍN ESP 6 At Rias Baixas
10.19 AG 2024867 RAPOSO FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2026449 CORREDOIRA CASTIÑEIRA, MANUEL ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
AG 5819 MERA MAGARIÑOS, PABLO ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.92 AG 2020555 LLOBET HERNÁNDEZ, JAUME ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
09.94 AG 2020557 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, BRAIS ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
12.00 AG 7931 GONZÁLEZ COSTAS, ASIER ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
12.50 AG 9967 LAMAS DA SILVA, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
12.62 AG 7930 GONZÁLEZ COSTAS, IVÁN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG 10943 LOURIDO MONTERO, PABLO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
AG 10386 PERES ESTRAVIZ, JOEL ESP 11 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2021649 VEIGA BARCIELA, JOSE MANUEL ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
07.83 GA 168 INSUA VILLA, YAGO ESP 5 Atletica Barbanza
07.90 AG 2028446 ALFAYA CAINZOS, ALEXANDRE ESP 4 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
08.24 GA 414 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 At Rias Baixas
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08.27 AG 2025776 OTERO CRESPO, DAVID ESP 82 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
08.56 AG 3949 GARCÍA SOAGE, DAVID ESP 80 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
08.59 AG 7988 SAAVEDRA GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS EZEQUIEL ESP 5 At Rias Baixas
08.63 GA 769445 MENDEZ SANGUOS, VICTOR JOSÉ ESP 79 At Rias Baixas
09.08 AG 68 JAMARDO BASCOY, MANUEL ESP 70 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 5573 AHOUMA , YANN CHRYS CHARLEMAGNE CIV 5 At Rias Baixas
AG 6852 BARREIRO INFANTON, LUCA ESP 4 Atletismo Cuntis
GA 417 CHARIJI ZARIOH, AMER ESP 1 At Rias Baixas
AG 2024661 FRAMIL ENRIQUEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 4029 LACHHAB , MOHAMED MAR 3 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 2025871 LAGO FONTAN, IVAN ESP 3 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2023383 MARTINEZ DURAN, SAMUEL ESP 5 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 769084 VILAS CASAL, MATEO ESP 3 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:36.91 GA 170 VIDAL PARADA, FABIAN ESP 6 Atletica Barbanza
00:39.62 GA 331 DE LA FUENTE MANZANO, JAVIER ESP 6 Viguesa de atletismo
00:43.18 GA 338 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, ASHEBER ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo
00:47.04 AG 5819 MERA MAGARIÑOS, PABLO ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
00:47.24 AG 2016145 ROSALES GALLEGO, PABLO ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
00:47.76 AG 2026449 CORREDOIRA CASTIÑEIRA, MANUEL ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

AG 2027578 BUELA PORTELA, MARTÍN ESP 6 At Rias Baixas
AG 2018478 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:19.77 AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
03:38.00 AG 2027369 BOENTE TOUZA, HUGO ESP 9 San Miguel de Marin
03:40.97 AG 2023373 CORUGUEIRA LIGERO, XOAN ESP 9 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
03:43.87 AG 2014404 LAGO ALONSO, DAVID ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
04:25.42 AG 2024708 MOSTEIRO GOMEZ, NICOLAS ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis
04:33.01 AG 2028722 LORENZO ANDUJAR, JANCER ESP 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2486 DENIS BARRA, MATEO ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor
AG 2025859 ORTEGA SEOANE, YAGO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:45.07 GA 241 ULLA COUÑAGO, PABLO ESP 6 ADAS Proinor
02:53.82 AG 113116 ACUÑA GARCÍA, JAVIER ESP 6 Comesaña Sporting Club
03:00.04 AG 7913 MALVAR BOULLOSA, DANIEL ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
03:00.96 AG 2022485 CACHEDA IGLESIAS, NICOLAS ESP 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)
03:08.07 AG 2024867 RAPOSO FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis
03:13.03 AG 113087 COSTAS ÁLVAREZ, ÓSCAR ESP 6 Comesaña Sporting Club
03:24.06 AG 2016145 ROSALES GALLEGO, PABLO ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 10072 PORTO SOUTO, DANIEL ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:57.76 AG 2020555 LLOBET HERNÁNDEZ, JAUME ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
04:03.48 AG 2020557 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, BRAIS ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 7910 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG 7930 GONZÁLEZ COSTAS, IVÁN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG 7944 PINTOS REGO, MARCO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG 7939 PIOVICHE CARRACEDO, MANUEL ENRIQUE ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
AG 7993 SANTÍN YÁÑEZ, GONZALO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG 12115 TOMÉ COSTAS, MATEO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08:57.42 GA 768594 GARCIA SOUTO, HUGO ESP 3 R.C. Celta
09:00.14 AG 2026778 GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ, CARLOS ENRIQUE ESP 90 RunGalicia-interSport
10:24.64 AG 2023753 PEREIRA SEIJO, IAGO ESP 0 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2028441 AMOEDO GONZALEZ, ANTON ESP 4 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2027188 CORUGEIRA LIGERO, ANDRES ESP 5 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2027386 GONZALEZ PIÑEIRO, GONZALO ESP 71 At Rias Baixas

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

300m MASC. AL_CM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

1.000m MASC. AL_AM

3.000m MASC. AL_ABM



AG 3905 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, VICENT ESP 73 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2027377 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, DIEGO ESP 95 RunGalicia-interSport

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
1,72 AG 2028613 OGANDO GRAÑA, ANTÓN ESP 5 Viguesa de atletismo
1,65 AG 6852 BARREIRO INFANTON, LUCA ESP 4 Atletismo Cuntis
1,36 AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
1,36 AG 2023824 GIL GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor
1,32 AG 2027578 BUELA PORTELA, MARTÍN ESP 6 At Rias Baixas

AG 113087 COSTAS ÁLVAREZ, ÓSCAR ESP 6 Comesaña Sporting Club
AG 2014375 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2027706 DE MEDRANO BARREIRO, EDUARDO ESP 9 At Rias Baixas
AG 2027707 DE MEDRANO BARREIRO, MIGUEL ESP 9 At Rias Baixas
AG 2024867 RAPOSO FERNÁNDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
5,37 AG 769084 VILAS CASAL, MATEO ESP 3 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
4,96 GA 769445 MENDEZ SANGUOS, VICTOR JOSÉ ESP 79 At Rias Baixas
4,51 GA 414 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 At Rias Baixas

AG 2028446 ALFAYA CAINZOS, ALEXANDRE ESP 4 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2025871 LAGO FONTAN, IVAN ESP 3 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.2 AG 7935 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas
08.7 AG 10023 ARAUJO MENDEZ, VALENTINA ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo
09.22 AG 5857 SOLLA UCHA, ALBA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
09.0 AG 3260 BARROS CAMPOS, JUDIT ESP 12 Atletismo +9 Moraña
09.32 AG 2025849 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, CARMELA ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
09.42 AG 5856 GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
09.66 AG 10571 ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor
10.09 AG 11595 LAMAS SOAGE, NOA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
10.24 AG 11594 LAMAS SOAGE, CLARA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
10.6 AG 2028453 GOMEZ PUENTE, PAULA ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2025846 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, IREA ESP 12 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 5817 ALVAREZ GIL, VALERIA ESP 13 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 9346 CABANELAS CARBALLO, NATALIA ESP 14 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
AG 9347 DEL RIO BANGUESES, CARMEN ESP 14 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
AG 10385 MUIÑOS ORGE, SABELA ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 10360 PERES ESTAVIZ, EMMA ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.02 AG 10945 PEREIRA-BORRAJO VAYO, MARTA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas
09.09 AG 2022601 BOO OLIVEIRA, YAEL ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza
09.73 AG 2028796 CHAMADOIRA FRANCO, NAIA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas
10.12 AG 2028447 ULLA COUÑAGO, MARIA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
10.36 AG 2025856 ALONSO DOS SANTOS, DANIELA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
12.53 AG 2025437 CRESPO PEREZ, ELÍA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2028440 ALFAYA CAINZOS, XIANA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2026844 CABADA GONZALEZ, ANTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.97 AG 2014382 VILAS CASAL, SARA ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
09.72 AG 2028456 FERNANDEZ VIDAL, UXIA ESP 6 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
10.25 GA 2023509 MOSTEIRO GOMEZ, CANDELA ESP 6 Atletismo Cuntis
10.54 AG 2028762 GARCÍA LORENZO, ANTÍA ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 4039 CORCOBA ARCA, RITA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
AG 5818 MERA MAGARIÑOS, CAROLINA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
AG 7932 PICALLO GARCÍA, ADRIANA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

50m FEM. AL_BF
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60m FEM. AL_CF



AG 9291 RUIZ RODIÑO, ALICIA ESP 6 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.65 AG 7845 DENIS IGLESIAS, UXIA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor
10.19 AG 2024868 RAPOSO FERNANDEZ, SABELA ESP 10 Atletismo Cuntis
10.43 AG 7848 FERNANDEZ VALCARCE, LUCIA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor
10.74 AG 2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
10.93 AG 11348 CARNERO CUQUEJO, TERESA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
10.93 AG 3261 MONTEAGUDO DORELLE, MARIÑA ESP 11 Atletismo Cuntis
11.67 AG 2027288 PELETEIRO REMUIÑÁN, IRENE ESP 10 At Rias Baixas
11.72 AG 2027928 ABOY DOMIMGUEZ, LAURA ESP 10 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 7943 ALONSO AMOEDO, UXÍA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG 2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza
AG 7541 CASTRO COUSO, XIANA ESP 11 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 2025438 CRESPO PEREZ, AITANA ESP 11 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2023378 MIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, SARA ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2025772 ROSALES GALLEGO, MARTA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
AG 2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
AG 2028757 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
07.75 GA 2023472 REPARAZ SANCHEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 Atletica Val Minor
08.03 GA 19500 PARADA SANTOS, LIDIA ESP 93 Atletica Barbanza
08.76 AG 765653 COSTAS LAGO, AFRICA ESP 5 Comesaña Sporting Club
08.94 AG 2026535 BARROS COVELO, CARMEN ESP 5 Atletismo Porrino
09.11 AG 2025866 SANTAMARTA FERREIRO, SABRINA ESP 4 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 10324 ESPERON LAMAS, ESTELA ESP 85
GA 20100 GUZMAN DAVILA, FLORA JOSEFA ESP 49 Comesaña Sporting Club
AG 2016499 LAGO PIRES, NEREA ESP 5 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
GA 188 PAZOS MEIXUS, ARARAT ESP 5 San Miguel de Marin

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:49.12 AG 2027951 CASTELLANO GONZÁLEZ, SARA ESP 6 At Rias Baixas
00:52.64 AG 5818 MERA MAGARIÑOS, CAROLINA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
00:52.89 AG 2027950 CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
00:54.22 AG 9291 RUIZ RODIÑO, ALICIA ESP 6 At Rias Baixas
01:00.65 AG 4039 CORCOBA ARCA, RITA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

AG 2020564 CARRERA VEIGA, CARMEN ESP 6 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2028762 GARCÍA LORENZO, ANTÍA ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
AG 7932 PICALLO GARCÍA, ADRIANA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:13.05 AG 10945 PEREIRA-BORRAJO VAYO, MARTA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas
03:20.91 AG 2028576 MARTINEZ PEON, SABELA ESP 8 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)
03:56.99 AG 2023822 ALVAREZ PACHECO, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor
04:06.68 GA 416 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, MARTA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas
04:07.35 AG 2026844 CABADA GONZALEZ, ANTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2021556 ACEA PORTABALES, ISIS ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor
GA 476 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis
GA 415 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, BELÉN ESP 8 At Rias Baixas

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:21.75 AG 2190 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARMEN ESP 6 Comesaña Sporting Club
03:23.84 AG 2188 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Comesaña Sporting Club
03:30.48 AG 2014513 COSTAS LAGO, AINARA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2020564 CARRERA VEIGA, CARMEN ESP 6 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2020874 CASTRO SOUTO, LAURA ESP 6 Atletismo Cuntis
GA 2023507 DUQUE EL LOUBANI, SARAY ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis
GA 477 MENDEZ GONZALEZ, XOANA ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis
GA 2023510 RIVAS IGLESIAS, NATALIA ESP 6 Atletismo Cuntis

300m FEM. AL _CF

60m FEM. AL_AF

60m FEM. AL_ABF

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

1.000m FEM. AL _CF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
10:40.67 GA 2023307 FERNANDEZ LAGO, BRANCA ESP 3 San Miguel de Marin
11:52.29 AG 2020982 MAGARIÑOS LODEIRO, CARLA ESP 5 Atletismo Cuntis

GA 769302 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CARMEN ESP 5 C.S.C.R. Beade
GA 769320 FONSECA ALONSO, ALDARA ESP 4 C.S.C.R. Beade
AG 2190 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, CARMEN ESP 6 Comesaña Sporting Club
AG 2188 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Comesaña Sporting Club
AG 2027577 PORTO PATIÑO, LAURA ESP 9 At Rias Baixas
GA 2023510 RIVAS IGLESIAS, NATALIA ESP 6 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
3,65 AG 2028796 CHAMADOIRA FRANCO, NAIA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas
3,43 GA 415 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, BELÉN ESP 8 At Rias Baixas

AG 2027950 CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA ESP 7 At Rias Baixas
GA 416 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, MARTA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas
AG 2014382 VILAS CASAL, SARA ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
AG 2028440 ALFAYA CAINZOS, XIANA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2025856 ALONSO DOS SANTOS, DANIELA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
AG 2025437 CRESPO PEREZ, ELÍA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR
GA 476 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 2028447 ULLA COUÑAGO, MARIA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club
5,18 AG 2023378 MIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, SARA ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

4,9 AG 2025772 ROSALES GALLEGO, MARTA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM
3,41 AG 2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

3,3 AG 7943 ALONSO AMOEDO, UXÍA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas
AG 2025438 C

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF

3.000m FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF


